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22616 Ventura Blvd, Woodland Hills, United States
(+1)8189991118 - https:/icaliforniapitaonline.com/

The place from Woodland Hills offers 99 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $19.1. What
User likes about California Pita:
| visited this place with my staff and it is a great place to get some healthy / tasty meals. | tried the salmon salad.
The salmon was cooked directly and perfectly seasoned. The salad was decent and the dressing was not too
bold, but still tasty. The Pistachio Dessert is also really good after you have finished your entree. | would
definitely come back to try some of their other menu items. read more. What Emmanuel J M doesn't like about
California Pita:
| was excited to try this place out and enjoy some lamb kabobs along with a dessert. | ordered to go by the whole
3 minutes it took to walk across the street to my hotel room | was very disappointed to find the food wasn 't even
warm. On top of that they didn 't give me my dessert. | 'd rate lower if it wasn 't as quick? Although | would of
been much happier if | waited and food was correct and hot . read more. California Pita from Woodland Hills
offers delectable, good digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its typical menus, the menu also includes
delectable vegetarian dishes. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink, The light and healthy meals on the menu also rate among the trendy dishes of the guests.
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California Pita Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

10 most popular

TABBOULEH
Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Burgers

DOUBLE BURGER

Menus

VEGGIE COMBO

Drinks

BOTTLED DRINKS

Sauces

TZATZIKI

‘Vegetarian dishes

PITA

Gyroa dishes
GYROS PITA SANDWICH
Chicken dishes

LEMON CHICKEN

$14.0

$17.0

$3.5

$15.0

Chicken Dishes

GYROS PLATE

{unch Plates

TROUT PLATE

Main Course

DOLMA

Salads & Co.

EGGPLANT SALAD

Pies

SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA)

Halloumi & Talafel

FALAFEL PLATE

Gyroa

GYROS
T H. H ® ll. *
BAKLAVA

Gyroa Gerichte

GYROS BURGER
%ids Meal
KIDS MEAL

Side Order

BROWN RICE

$20.0

$18.0

$17.0

$16.0

$5.0

$15.0

$12.0



California Pita Menu

Beverages

HOT COFFEE $4.0
MEAT COMBO PLATE $25.0
GREEK GYROS SALAD $20.0

Ttems Worth Indulging On

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO

Farmers Market Plate

WILD SALMON PLATE $18.0

Vegetables & Truits

GRILLED ONIONS

Combination Dishes

LAMB SHISH KEBAB PLATE $26.0

Hommus Bar

SPICY HOMMUS

Regular Tunch Plates

LEMON CHICKEN PLATE $20.0

Salads and Side Orders
Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

Orientalische Kleiniakeit

HOMMUS

Pappy&39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $6.0

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK
From The Mesquite Wood
Broiler

COMBINATION PLATE $15.0

SPECHITTIES PITH
SANDWICHES

EXTRA GYROS PITA $1.3
Non alcoholic drinks

SNAPPLE $3.5
LEMON

()
fippetizers
GRILLED MUSHROOMS
BABA GHANOUSH

Soups

LINSENSUPPE
SOUP OF THE DAY

Etras

GRILLED TOMATOES
EXTRA PITA $1.0



Sandwiches
MEAT COMBO
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Vegetarian specialties

FALAFEL BURGER SANDWICH
FALAFEL BURGER PLATE

Catering
ULTIMATE VEGGIE COMBO
ULTIMATE MEAT LOVER

Hot drinkis

TEA
HOT TEA

Desserts

2 WALNUT BAKLAVAS
2 PISTACHIO BAKLAVAS

fRestaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
DESSERT

Uncategorized
STEAK KEBAB PLATE
BLACK BEANS

$110.0
$12.0

$5.0

$11.0
$16.0

$75.0
$130.0

$4.0

$5.0
$6.0

$26.0

Side dishes
RICE

STEAMED VEGGIES
HOT SAUCE

ONION RINGS

Side Portions

HOUSE KEBAB SIDE PORTION
STEAK KEBAB SIDE PORTION
LEMON CHICKEN SIDE PORTION
SHISH KEBAB SIDE PORTION
GYROS SIDE PORTION

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

SOuUP

STEAK

BURGER

SALAD

Speciallies

STEAK KEBAB PITA SANDWICH

GROUND BEEF HOUSE KEBAB
PLATE

LAMB SHISH KEBAB PITA
SANDWICH

LEMON CHICKEN PITA SANDWICH

GROUND CHICKEN HOUSE KEBAB

PITA SANDWICH

GROUND BEEF HOUSE KEBAB
PITA SANDWICH

GROUND CHICKEN HOUSE KEBAB

PLATE

$6.0

$15.0
$15.0
$11.0
$15.0
$11.0

$8.0

$11.0

$18.0

$22.0

$18.0
$15.0

$17.0

$17.0

$22.0



Dishes are prepared with
BEANS

MEAT

MUSHROOMS

ONIONS

TRAVEL

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

FALAFAL

4% GREEK CHICKEN
#Y SALAD

TROUT SALAD
SALMON SALAD

FALAFEL SALAD

SALAD COMBO

GREEK SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

$19.0

$20.0
$22.0
$15.0
$12.0
$14.0
$20.0
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California Pita
22616 Ventura Blvd, Woodland
Hills, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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