





https://menulist.menu 22616 Ventura Blvd, Woodland Hills, United States (+1)8189991118 - https://californiapitaonline.com/

The place from Woodland Hills offers **99** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$19.1. What <u>User</u> likes about California Pita:

I visited this place with my staff and it is a great place to get some healthy / tasty meals. I tried the salmon salad. The salmon was cooked directly and perfectly seasoned. The salad was decent and the dressing was not too bold, but still tasty. The Pistachio Dessert is also really good after you have finished your entree. I would definitely come back to try some of their other menu items. read more. What Emmanuel J M doesn't like about California Pita:

I was excited to try this place out and enjoy some lamb kabobs along with a dessert. I ordered to go by the whole 3 minutes it took to walk across the street to my hotel room I was very disappointed to find the food wasn 't even warm. On top of that they didn 't give me my dessert. I 'd rate lower if it wasn 't as quick? Although I would of been much happier if I waited and food was correct and hot . read more. California Pita from Woodland Hills offers delectable, good digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its typical menus, the menu also includes delectable vegetarian dishes. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, The light and healthy meals on the menu also rate among the trendy dishes of the guests.

LEMON CHICKEN

	No.
E578	
	1000

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Chicken Dishes GYROS PLATE	\$20.0
10 most popular TABBOULEH		Lunch Plates TROUT PLATE	\$18.0
Oriental dishes FALAFEL		Main Course	
Main courses TOPPINGS		Salads & Co. EGGPLANT SALAD	
Burgers DOUBLE BURGER	\$14.0	Pies SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA)	\$17.0
Menus VEGGIE COMBO	\$17.0	Halloumi & Falafel FALAFEL PLATE	\$16.0
Drinks BOTTLED DRINKS	\$3.5	Gyros GYROS	
Sauces TZATZIKI		Turkish specialties* BAKLAVA	\$5.0
Vegetarian dishes		Gyros Gerichte GYROS BURGER	\$15.0
Gyros dishes GYROS PITA SANDWICH	\$15.0	Kids Meal KIDS MEAL	\$12.0
Chicken dishes		Side Order	

BROWN RICE

201	8	
TOR IN O	1 to the same	
	Tonis -	
	The same of	

Bevera	ges

HOT COFFEE \$4.0

Orientalische Kleinigkeiten

HOMMUS

Entree

MEAT COMBO PLATE \$25.0

Pappy'S Favorites

SPINACH PIE \$6.0

Most Popular

GREEK GYROS SALAD \$20.0

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK

Items Worth Indulging On

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBO

From The Mesquite Wood Broiler

COMBINATION PLATE \$15.0

Farmers Market Plate

WILD SALMON PLATE \$18.0

SPECIALTIES PITA SANDWICHES

EXTRA GYROS PITA \$1.3

Vegetables & Fruits

Combination Dishes

LAMB SHISH KEBAB PLATE

GRILLED ONIONS

Non alcoholic drinks

SNAPPLE \$3.5

LEMON

\$26.0

Hommus Bar

SPICY HOMMUS

Appetizers

GRILLED MUSHROOMS

BABA GHANOUSH

Regular Lunch Plates

LEMON CHICKEN PLATE \$20.0

Soups

LINSENSUPPE

SOUP OF THE DAY

Salads and Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

Extras

GRILLED TOMATOES

EXTRA PITA \$1.0

· A

Sandwiches		Side dishes	
MEAT COMBO	\$110.0	RICE	
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH	\$12.0	STEAMED VEGGIES	
		HOT SAUCE	
Starters & Salads		ONION RINGS	\$6.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0		
FRIES		Side Portions	
41 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0		HOUSE KEBAB SIDE PORTION	\$15.0
Vegetarian specialties		STEAK KEBAB SIDE PORTION	\$15.0
FALAFEL BURGER SANDWICH	\$11.0	LEMON CHICKEN SIDE PORTION	\$11.0
FALAFEL BURGER PLATE	\$16.0	SHISH KEBAB SIDE PORTION	\$15.0
		GYROS SIDE PORTION	\$11.0
Catering		<i>~</i>	
ULTIMATE VEGGIE COMBO	\$75.0	These types of dishes are	
ULTIMATE MEAT LOVER	\$130.0	being served	
Al-4 -1-21		BREAD	
Hot drinks		SOUP	\$8.0
TEA		STEAK	
HOT TEA	\$4.0	BURGER	\$11.0
0-1		SALAD	
Desserts		0 4 5-4	
2 WALNUT BAKLAVAS	\$5.0	Specialties	
2 PISTACHIO BAKLAVAS	\$6.0	STEAK KEBAB PITA SANDWICH	\$18.0
Restaurant Category		GROUND BEEF HOUSE KEBAB PLATE	\$22.0
MEDITERRANEAN		LAMB SHISH KEBAB PITA SANDWICH	\$18.0
DESSERT		LEMON CHICKEN PITA SANDWICH	\$15.0
Uncategorized		GROUND CHICKEN HOUSE KEBAB PITA SANDWICH	\$17.0
STEAK KEBAB PLATE	\$26.0	GROUND BEEF HOUSE KEBAB PITA SANDWICH	\$17.0
BLACK BEANS		GROUND CHICKEN HOUSE KEBAB PLATE	\$22.0



Dishes are prepared with

BEANS

MEAT

MUSHROOMS

ONIONS

TRAVEL

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

- CASA	FALAFAL	
	GREEK CHICKEN SALAD	\$19.0
	TROUT SALAD	\$20.0
SALMON SALAD		\$22.0
FALAFEL SALAD		\$15.0
SALAD COMBO		\$12.0
GREEK SALAD		\$14.0
GRILLED C	HICKEN SALAD	\$20.0



California Pita

22616 Ventura Blvd, Woodland Hills, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00